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Carl Bertil Du Rietz
Holbergsgatan 71
Bromma, S-16845 SWE

Microsoft Certified Professional ID: 1057596

Microsoft Certification Status

Title

Microsoft Certified Professional
Microsoft Certified Solution Developer

Microsoft Certification Exams Completed Successfully

Exam ID

Description

058
067
073
165
160
161
068

027

Microsoft Corporation
2ne Microsoft Way

Networking Essentials

Implementing and Supporting NT(TM) Server 4.0
Implementing and Supporting NT(TM) 4.0 Workstation
Microsoft® Visual Basic 5.0 Programming

Microsoft® Windows® Architecture |

Microsoft® Windows® Architecture Il

Implementing and Supporting NT(TM) Server 4.0 in the
Enterprise

Implementing a Database Desigh on Microsoft® SQL
Server(TM) 6.5

Tel 423 8532 8030
Telex 160520

Redmaond, 14 93052-6399 Faw 423 836 7329

Date Achieved
Jul 30, 1998
Apr 09, 1999

Date Completed
Jun 10, 1998
Jul 30, 1998
Aug 04, 1998
Nov 27, 1998
Dec 18, 1998
Feb 05, 1999
Feb 23, 1999

Apr 09, 1999



